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	SUBURBAN FOOTBALL LEAGUE

        CHAMPIONS CUP FINAL
1st LEG

UXBRIDGE           v.      AFC WIMBLEDON

on

Monday 21st February 2011

at

Uxbridge FC Ground

“Honeycroft”  Horton Road, West Drayton,

Middlesex UB7 8HX

Kick-off  7-45pm

Your Support would be welcome
SUBURBAN FOOTBALL LEAGUE

CHALLENGE CUP DRAW.

QUARTER FINAL DRAW

Hampton & Richmond Borough

Chalfont St Peter

or Beaconsfield SYCOB

v

or Leighton Town

East Grinstead Town 

v

Tring Athletic

Eastbourne Borough

v

Uxbridge

Woking

v

Sutton United

PHONING RESULTS

Please remember to telephone in your match result to the dedicated 
0800 0 727 833 phone line.
* * * * * Don’t forget to phone in your COUNTY CUP RESULTS too * * * * *


            RESULTS
	Monday 14th February 2011
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	

	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	1
	v
	2
	Uxbridge

	North Division
	
	
	
	

	Bedfont Town
	4
	v
	3
	Berkhamsted

	South Division
	
	
	
	

	Redhill
	
	PP
	
	Oakwood

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 15th February 2011
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Champions Cup Semi Final 2nd Leg
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon (1)
	3
	v
	1
	Hampton & Richmond Bor (0)

	North Division
	
	
	
	

	Harefield Utd
	4
	v
	1
	Leverstock Green

	North Greenford Utd
	
	PP
	
	AFC Hayes

	South Division
	
	
	
	

	Lingfield
	
	PP
	
	Crowborough Athletic

	South Park
	
	PP
	
	Banstead Town

	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 16th February 2011
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	

	Eastbourne Borough 
	1
	v
	1
	Leatherhead

	Eastleigh
	
	PP
	
	Woking

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	8
	v
	2
	Three Bridges

	North Division
	
	
	
	

	Barton Rovers
	2
	v
	1
	Leighton Town

	Fleet Town
	
	PP
	
	Camberley Town

	Tring Athletic
	
	PP
	
	Chalfont St Peter

	South Division
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	
	PP
	
	Horley Town

	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 19th February 2011
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup 
	
	
	
	

	Chalfont St Peter
	
	PP
	
	Leighton Town

	Suburban Challenge Cup Qtr Final
	
	
	
	

	East Grinstead Town
	
	PP
	
	Tring Athletic

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	

	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	
	PP
	
	Leatherhead

	Northwood
	
	PP
	
	Eastbourne Borough 

	Sutton Utd
	
	PP
	
	Woking

	North Division
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	
	PP
	
	Berkhamsted

	Boreham Wood
	3
	v
	0
	Newport Pagnell Town

	Camberley Town
	0
	v
	2
	Harefield Utd

	Chalfont St Peter
	
	PP
	
	Berkhamsted

	Chesham Utd
	
	PP
	
	Tring Athletic

	Cove
	
	PP
	
	North Greenford Utd

	Hanworth Villa
	
	PP
	
	Leverstock Green

	Hartley Wintney
	
	PP
	
	Barton Rovers

	Sandhurst Town
	
	PP
	
	Bedfont Town

	South Division
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	
	PP
	
	Crawley Down

	Chipstead
	7
	v
	0
	Crowborough Athletic

	Colliers Wood Utd
	
	PP
	
	Molesey

	Corinthian Casuals
	
	PP
	
	Lingfield

	East Grinstead Town
	
	PP
	
	Corinthian 

	Horley Town
	
	PP
	
	Banstead Athletic

	Oakwood
	
	PP
	
	Epsom & Ewell

	Redhill
	
	PP
	
	South Park


Handbook Amendment
ASSISTANT REFEREE

No 321                 Ritchie Bywaters       22 Seymour Road, Luton, Beds. LU1 3NL

                                                               Phone:- 01582 658250 (Home) 07779 330565 (Mobile)

                                                               Email:-  ritchiebywaters@yahoo.co.uk
Fixtures
	Monday 21st February 2011
	* Joint Travel
	
	

	Suburban Champions Cup Final 1st Leg
	
	
	

	Uxbridge
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	N.Iddiols (13)
	297 R Wheeler
	208 W Boyle

	Assessor
	
	A Hyne
	4th Official
	A.King (15)
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Barton Rovers
	v
	Boreham Wood
	D.Goater (112)
	233 D French
	292 R Wakefield

	Bedfont Town
	v
	Chesham Utd
	T. Gilmore (111)
	287 P Sung
	250 B Jones

	Chalfont St Peter
	v
	Camberley Town
	T.Aslam (100)
	232 P Francis
	274 K Rea

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Redhill
	M.Langley (122)
	212 S Carter
	249 R Hughes

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 22nd February 2011
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Leatherhead
	v
	Three Bridges
	B.Kebar (14)
	217 M Chapman
	267 K Murray

	Assessor
	
	S Maguire
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Hartley Wintney
	v
	Fleet Town
	G.Callaway (104
	205 T Beard
	271 S Parkinson

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Banstead Athletic
	v
	South Park
	A.Fox (110)
	241 I Hempel
	286 P Sturrock

	East Grinstead Town
	v
	Horley Town
	S.Jones (120)
	253 G Kehoe
	245 A Hodge

	Lingfield
	v
	Oakwood
	J.Wilkins (135)
	277 B Rowland
	283 B Smith

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 23rd February 2011
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Eastbourne Borough 
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	S. Farrer (7)
	TBA
	243 L Hinge

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	J.Garratt (8)
	204 I Bath
	315 B Stansell

	Assessor
	
	E Golding
	
	
	

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	G. Marley (19)
	257 M Langley
	208 W Boyle

	Assessor
	
	A Hill
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	v
	Hanworth Villa
	D.Belbin (102)
	210 B Capel
	263 J Lewis

	Leighton Town
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	D.Barker (101)
	256 B Kyriacou
	3O9 M Ball

	Tring Athletic
	v
	Leverstock Green
	P.Loftus (124)
	262 S Levy
	254 A King

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Cobham
	v
	Crawley Down
	R.Was (134)
	268 R O'Sullivan
	242 S Hill

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday 25th February 2011
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Barton Rovers
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 26th February 2011
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup Qtr Final
	
	
	

	Eastbourne Borough 
	v
	Uxbridge
	C.Green (10)
	216 R Chant
	251 P Jones *

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Uxbridge
	
	
	

	Eastbourne Borough 
	v
	Sutton Utd
	
	
	

	Eastleigh
	v
	Three Bridges
	C.Phillips (22)
	217 M Champan * 
	270 D Osborn *

	Assessor
	
	G Merritt
	
	
	

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	v
	Sutton Utd
	E.Walker (29)
	TBA
	TBA

	Assessor
	
	R Stait
	
	
	

	Leatherhead
	v
	Carshalton Athletic
	M.Westlake (30)
	205 T Beard
	273 C Randall

	Assessor
	
	P Bentley
	
	
	

	Met Police
	v
	Leatherhead
	
	
	

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Hemel Hempstead Town
	
	
	

	Woking
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	S. Malczewski (18)
	219 D Cooper
	244 Ms S Hobbs

	Assessor
	
	P Harris
	
	
	

	Free Beaconsfield SYCOB, Northwood, Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Cove
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	D.Belbin (102)
	232 P Francis *
	TBA

	Fleet Town
	v
	Berkhamsted
	G. Dodd (108)
	295 J Was
	296 R Was

	Hartley Wintney
	v
	AFC Hayes
	D.Snaith (131)
	TBA
	TBA

	Leverstock Green
	v
	Camberley Town
	S.Jones (120)
	255 I Knowles *
	262 S Levy *

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	Hanworth Villa
	B.Culaj (137)
	305 S Kenworthy *
	297 R Wheeler*

	North Greenford Utd
	v
	Tring Athletic
	G.Callaway (104
	226 J Douglas
	281 A Silverston

	Free Bedfont Town, Boreham Wood, Chesham Utd, Hanworth Villa, Harefield Utd, Leighton Town, Sandhurst Town

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Banstead Athletic
	v
	Corinthian Casuals
	B. Capel (105)
	301 P Zachweija
	267 K Murray

	Corinthian 
	v
	Oakwood
	A.Fox (110)
	201 M Allen
	259 D Lee

	Crawley Down
	v
	Chipstead
	T.King (121)
	239 I Hart
	233 D French

	Crowborough Athletic
	v
	Chessington & Hook Utd
	A.Zekri (136)
	260 A Lees
	TBA

	Horley Town
	v
	Redhill
	L.Hermitage (119)
	276 R Reynolds
	TBA

	Lingfield
	v
	Colliers Wood Utd
	B. Lynch (17)
	TBA
	TBA

	Merstham
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	D.Goater (112)
	M Hayden
	300 S Worsley

	Molesey
	v
	Epsom & Ewell
	R. Green (114)
	215 K Chamberlin
	3O8 J Richards *

	South Park
	v
	Cobham
	D.Elkins (109)
	313 H Groves
	277 B Rowland

	Kent Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Lordsworth
	
	
	

	Surrey Premier Cup Semi Final
	
	
	

	Met Police
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 28th February 2011
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	v
	Eastleigh
	L.Davis (5)
	274 K Rea
	297 R Wheeer

	Assessor
	
	E Golding
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Barton Rovers
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	D.Barker (101)
	321 R Bywaters
	D.Snaith (131)

	Chalfont St Peter
	v
	AFC Hayes
	C.Denison (107)
	225 A Douglas
	226 J Douglas

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Corinthian Casuals
	G. Dodd (108)
	270 D Osborn
	288 M Thomas

	Redhill
	v
	Crowborough Athletic
	G.Rodber (129)
	217 M Chapman
	253 G Kehoe

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 1st March 2011
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Champions Cup Final 2nd Leg
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Uxbridge
	N.Iddiols (13)
	219 D Cooper
	236 D Goater

	South Division
	
	
	4th Official
	A.King (15)
	

	Banstead Athletic
	v
	Chessington & Hook Utd
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 2nd March 2011
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Eastbourne Borough 
	v
	Carshalton Athletic
	
	
	

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Leatherhead
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Barton Rovers
	v
	Chesham Utd
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Cobham
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	
	
	

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Chipstead
	
	
	

	Merstham
	v
	Horley Town
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 5th March 2011
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	
	
	

	Northwood
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Leatherhead
	
	
	

	Three Bridges
	v
	Carshalton Athletic
	
	
	

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Eastleigh
	
	
	

	All others free
	
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Berkhamsted
	v
	Fleet Town
	
	
	

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Hartley Wintney
	
	
	

	Camberley Town
	v
	AFC Hayes
	
	
	

	Chalfont St Peter
	v
	Leverstock Green
	
	
	

	Chesham Utd
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	
	
	

	Hanworth Villa
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	
	
	

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	Leighton Town
	
	
	

	Tring Athletic
	v
	Cove
	
	
	

	Free Bartob Rovers, Bedfont Town, Harefield Utd
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Redhill
	
	
	

	Corinthian
	v
	Crawley Down
	
	
	

	Crowborough Athletic
	v
	Lingfield
	
	
	

	Oakwood
	v
	Molesey
	
	
	

	South Park
	v
	Chessington & Hook Utd
	
	
	

	Free Banstead Athletic, Chipstead, Cobham, Corinthian Casuals, Epsom & Ewell
	
	

	Horley Town, Merstham
	
	
	
	
	

	Sussex Intermediate Cup Semi Final
	
	
	

	East Grinstead Town
	v
	Eastbourne Town
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 7th March 2011
	
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chalfont St Peter
	v
	Barton Rovers
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Crawley Down
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 8th March 2011
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Woking
	v
	Uxbridge
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Leverstock Green
	v
	Harefield Utd
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Banstead Athletic
	v
	Lingfield
	
	
	

	Chipstead
	v
	Redhill
	
	
	

	East Grinstead Town
	v
	Oakwood
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 9th March 2011
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup 3rd Round
	
	
	

	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Eastbourne Borough
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	
	
	

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	v
	Northwood
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Barton Rovers
	v
	Berkhamsted
	
	
	

	Fleet Town
	
	Sandhurst Town
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Cobham
	v
	Horley Town
	
	
	

	Merstham
	v
	Corinthian Casuals
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 10th March 2011
	
	
	
	

	Southampton Senior Cup Semi Final
	
	
	

	Eastleigh
	v
	Team Solent
	at Sholing FC
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 12th March 2011
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup Qtr Final
	
	
	

	East Grinstead Town
	v
	Tring Athletic
	
	
	

	Woking
	v
	Sutton Utd
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Carshalton Athletic
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	
	
	

	Eastbourne Borough 
	v
	Northwood
	
	
	

	Eastleigh
	v
	Leatherhead
	
	
	

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	
	
	

	Met Police
	v
	Three Bridges
	
	
	

	Free AFC Wimbledon, Beaconsfield STCB, Tooting & Mitcham Utd Uxbridge
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Camberley Town
	
	
	

	Chesham Utd
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	
	
	

	Cove
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	
	
	

	Fleet Town
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	
	
	

	Leverstock Green
	v
	Hartley Wintney
	
	
	

	Sandhurst Town
	v
	AFC Hayes
	
	
	

	Free Barton Rovers, Bedfont Town, Berkhamsted, Hanworth Villa, Harefied Utd, Leighton Town
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Banstead Athletic
	v
	Crowborough Athletic
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	v
	Epsom & Ewell
	
	
	

	Chipstead
	v
	Oakwood
	
	
	

	Corinthian
	v
	Colliers Wood Utd
	
	
	

	Corinthian Casuals
	v
	Crawley Down
	
	
	

	Lingfield
	v
	Horley Town
	
	
	

	Merstham
	v
	Cobham
	
	
	

	Free Molesey, Redhill, South  Park 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 14th March 2011
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	v
	Woking
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chalfont St Peter
	v
	Berkhamsted
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Banstead Athletic
	
	
	

	Redhill
	v
	Corinthian Casuals
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 15th March 2011
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Met Police
	v
	Northwood
	
	
	

	If Met Police not in Final on 16th march
	
	
	

	Three Bridges
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Lingfield
	v
	South Park
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 16th March 2011
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Eastbourne Borough 
	v
	Sutton Utd
	
	
	

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	v
	Uxbridge
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Barton Rovers
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	
	
	

	Leighton Town
	v
	Boreham Wood
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	v
	Oakwood
	
	
	

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Cobham
	
	
	

	If Cobham 1st XI nt in Final  see below
	
	
	

	Merstham
	v
	Molesey
	
	
	

	Surrey Premier CUP Final
	
	at Carshaton Athletic FC
	
	
	

	Met Police or AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Cobham or South Park 1st xls
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 19th March 2011
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Northwood
	v
	Hemel Hempstead Town
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	
	
	

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	
	
	

	All other teams free
	
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	v
	Leighton Town
	
	
	

	Berkhamsted
	v
	Cove
	
	
	

	Chalfont St Peter
	v
	Bedfont Town
	
	
	

	Hanworth Villa
	v
	Tring Athletic
	
	
	

	Harefield Utd
	v
	Boreham Wood
	
	
	

	Leverstock Green
	v
	Fleet Town
	
	
	

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	Camberley Town
	
	
	

	North Greenford Utd
	v
	Hartley Wintney
	
	
	

	Sandhurst Town
	v
	Chesham Utd
	
	
	

	Free Barton Rovers
	
	
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	v
	Merstham
	
	
	

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Epsom & Ewell
	
	
	

	Horley Town
	v
	Crowborough Athletic
	
	
	

	Molesey
	v
	Corinthian Casuals
	
	
	

	Oakwood
	v
	Banstead Athletic
	
	
	

	Redhill
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	
	
	

	Free Chipstead, Cobham, Corinthian, Crawley Down, Lingfield, South Park
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 21st March 2011
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	v
	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Barton Rovers
	v
	Harefield Utd
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 22nd March 2011
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Met Police
	v
	Leatherhead
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Lingfield
	v
	Crawley Down
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 23rd March 2011
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Eastleigh
	v
	Woking
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Fleet Town
	v
	Cove
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Cobham
	v
	Banstead Athletic
	
	
	

	Merstham
	v
	Crowborough Athletic
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 26th March 2011
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Eastbourne Borough 
	
	
	

	Carshalton Athletic
	v
	Eastleigh
	
	
	

	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	
	
	

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	v
	Met Police
	
	
	

	Northwood
	v
	Leatherhead
	
	
	

	Three Bridges
	v
	Uxbridge
	
	
	

	Woking
	v
	Sutton Utd
	
	
	

	Free Sutton Utd, Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	
	
	

	Berkhamsted
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	
	
	

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Harefield Utd
	
	
	

	Chesham Utd
	v
	Camberley Town
	
	
	

	Cove
	v
	Leverstock Green
	
	
	

	Fleet Town
	v
	Leighton Town
	
	
	

	Hanworth Villa
	v
	Bedfont Town
	
	
	

	Hartley Wintney
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	
	
	

	Tring Athletic
	v
	Barton Rovers
	
	
	

	Free North Greenford Utd
	
	
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Banstead Athletic
	v
	Merstham
	
	
	

	Corinthian
	v
	Chessington & Hook Utd
	
	
	

	Corinthian Casuals
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	
	
	

	Lingfield
	v
	Molesey
	
	
	

	Oakwood
	v
	Epsom & Ewell
	
	
	

	Redhill
	v
	Chipstead
	
	
	

	Free Cobham, Colliers Wood Utd, Crawley Down, Crowborough Athletic, Horley Town
	

	South Park
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 28th March 2011 
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Barton Rovers
	v
	AFC Hayes
	
	
	

	Bedfont Town
	v
	Tring Athletic
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 29th March 2011
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Met Police
	v
	Carshalton Athletic
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	South Park
	v
	Lingfield
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 30th March 2011
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Eastleigh
	v
	Uxbridge
	
	
	

	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	v
	Sutton Utd
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Fleet Town
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	
	
	

	Leighton Town
	v
	Leverstock Green
	
	
	


             League Tables
	Premier
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts
	
	Northern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	AFC Wimbledon
	19
	15
	3
	1
	54
	19
	35
	48
	
	Boreham Wood
	25
	21
	2
	2
	85
	13
	72
	65

	Tooting & Mitcham United
	23
	11
	3
	9
	49
	37
	12
	36
	
	Harefield United
	27
	19
	2
	6
	77
	31
	46
	59

	Metropolitan Police
	19
	11
	1
	7
	38
	34
	4
	34
	
	Camberley Town
	24
	18
	2
	4
	65
	24
	41
	56

	Carshalton Athletic
	21
	10
	4
	7
	42
	42
	0
	34
	
	Bedfont Town
	26
	16
	4
	6
	64
	41
	23
	52

	Uxbridge
	20
	9
	4
	7
	42
	33
	9
	31
	
	North Greenford United
	23
	15
	3
	5
	66
	33
	33
	48

	Woking
	20
	9
	4
	7
	43
	42
	1
	31
	
	Leighton Town
	21
	14
	3
	4
	61
	28
	33
	45

	Hampton & Richmond Boro
	19
	8
	6
	5
	36
	28
	8
	30
	
	Hanworth Villa
	24
	10
	4
	10
	49
	64
	-15
	34

	Sutton United
	18
	7
	8
	3
	40
	22
	18
	29
	
	Chesham United
	23
	9
	2
	12
	50
	62
	-12
	29

	Tonbridge Angels
	16
	7
	3
	6
	27
	25
	2
	24
	
	Tring Athletic
	20
	8
	4
	8
	38
	36
	2
	28

	Leatherhead
	19
	7
	3
	9
	41
	40
	1
	24
	
	Barton Rovers
	21
	9
	1
	11
	42
	52
	-10
	28

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	17
	7
	1
	9
	36
	44
	-8
	22
	
	Leverstock Green
	22
	8
	4
	10
	48
	62
	-14
	28

	Eastbourne Borough
	18
	6
	3
	9
	42
	34
	8
	21
	
	Newport Pagnell Town
	24
	8
	2
	14
	50
	67
	-17
	26

	Eastleigh
	17
	5
	4
	8
	25
	35
	-10
	19
	
	AFC Hayes
	23
	7
	4
	12
	54
	56
	-2
	25

	Three Bridges
	18
	5
	4
	9
	27
	53
	-26
	19
	
	Chalfont St Peter
	18
	7
	1
	10
	32
	40
	-8
	22

	Beaconsfield Sycob
	20
	3
	3
	14
	21
	48
	-27
	12
	
	Berkhamsted
	26
	6
	4
	16
	38
	66
	-28
	22

	Northwood
	18
	2
	4
	12
	18
	45
	-27
	10
	
	Hartley Wintney
	24
	5
	3
	16
	30
	57
	-27
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Fleet Town
	21
	5
	1
	15
	30
	60
	-30
	16

	Southern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts
	
	Cove
	22
	3
	6
	13
	22
	58
	-36
	15

	Corinthian-Casuals
	22
	16
	1
	5
	58
	28
	30
	49
	
	Sandhurst Town
	24
	3
	4
	17
	26
	77
	-51
	13

	Chipstead
	23
	13
	5
	5
	72
	37
	35
	44
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Merstham
	19
	12
	3
	4
	62
	27
	35
	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Corinthian
	21
	12
	1
	8
	54
	36
	18
	37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Crawley Down
	21
	10
	5
	6
	39
	28
	11
	35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Colliers Wood Utd
	20
	10
	5
	5
	40
	31
	9
	35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Banstead Athletic
	18
	11
	1
	6
	40
	26
	14
	34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cobham
	21
	11
	1
	9
	44
	46
	-2
	34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	East Grinstead Town
	17
	9
	3
	5
	44
	20
	24
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Crowborough Athletic
	22
	9
	3
	10
	45
	61
	-16
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	South Park
	23
	8
	4
	11
	48
	48
	0
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	18
	8
	1
	9
	36
	46
	-10
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Molesey
	22
	7
	3
	12
	39
	50
	-11
	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook United
	15
	6
	3
	6
	34
	35
	-1
	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Redhill
	20
	6
	2
	12
	27
	37
	-10
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lingfield
	16
	5
	2
	9
	35
	30
	5
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Horley Town
	22
	2
	3
	17
	22
	91
	-69
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Oakwood
	18
	0
	2
	16
	18
	80
	-62
	2
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